BUDGET AMENDMENT

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

FUND DEPT. ACCOUNT
TO: General County Treasurer County Sales Tax
TO: General Courthouse Repairs and Maintenance
General Courthouse Group Medical Insurance
General Courthouse Utilities

AMOUNT

$30,000.00

$24,000.00
$113.00
$5,887.00
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Date: February 13, 2023

BUDGET AMENDMENT

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

TO:

TO:

FUND

General

General
General
General
General
General
General

DEPT.

Specialized Drug Investigator

Specialized Drug Investigator
Specialized Drug Investigator
Specialized Drug Investigator
Specialized Drug Investigator
Specialized Drug Investigator
Specialized Drug Investigator

ACCOUNT

Grant Reimbursement

Deputy

Uniform Allowance

Social Security

Group Medical Insurance
Retirement
Unemployment Insurance

AMOUNT

$17,627.00

$13,119.00
$54.00
$1,008.00
$2,479.00
$956.00
$11.00
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Date: February 13, 2023

BUDGET AMENDMENT

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

FUND
TO: General
General
TO: General
General

DEPT.

Forest Service Monies
Forest Service Monies

Forest Service Monies
Forest Service Monies

ACCOUNT

Title | Forest Service Monies
Mineral Receipts

School Districts
Road & Bridge
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AMOUNT

$377,740.00
$2,031,106.00

$1,204,423.00
$1,204,423.00
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BUDGET AMENDMENT

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

FUND DEPT. ACCOUNT
TO: Road & Bridge Precinct #3 Road Base Reimbursement
TO: Road & Bridge Precinct #3 Road Base 3rd Party

AMOUNT

$54,950.00

$54,950.00
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Date: February 13, 2023

BUDGET AMENDMENT

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

TO:

TO:

FUND

Forest Service Special

Forest Service Special

DEPT. ACCOUNT AMOUNT

Forest Service Special Carryover Revenue $20,028.00

Forest Service Special Equipment $20,028.00
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BUDGET AMENDMENT

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

FUND DEPT. ACCOUNT AMOUNT
TO: Restricted Capital Credits State Comptroller Revenue $10,235.00
TO: Restricted Capital Credits Professional Fees $10,235.00
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BUDGET AMENDMENT

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

| submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

FUND DEPT. ACCOUNT AMOUNT
TO: Restricted Revenue OMNI Carryover Revenue $151.00
TO:! Restricted Revenue OMNI Omnibase Services $151.00
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