Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	General	County Treasurer	County Sales Tax	\$30,000.00
TO:	General General General	Courthouse Courthouse Courthouse	Repairs and Maintenance Group Medical Insurance Utilities	\$24,000.00 \$113.00 \$5,887.00

Down Mellon
Budget Officer

Clark
Attest County Clerk

Vol Page 816

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	General	Specialized Drug Investigator	Grant Reimbursement	\$17,627.00
TO:	General General General General General	Specialized Drug Investigator Specialized Drug Investigator Specialized Drug Investigator Specialized Drug Investigator Specialized Drug Investigator Specialized Drug Investigator	Deputy Uniform Allowance Social Security Group Medical Insurance Retirement Unemployment Insurance	\$13,119.00 \$54.00 \$1,008.00 \$2,479.00 \$956.00 \$11.00

Budget Officer

Attest County Clerk

Vol ______ Page <u>8/7</u>

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	General General	Forest Service Monies Forest Service Monies	Title I Forest Service Monies Mineral Receipts	\$377,740.00 \$2,031,106.00
TO:	General General	Forest Service Monies Forest Service Monies	School Districts Road & Bridge	\$1,204,423.00 \$1,204,423.00

Budget Officer

Attest County Clerk

Vol ______ Page <u>818</u>

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	Road & Bridge	Precinct #3	Road Base Reimbursement	\$54,950.00
TO:	Road & Bridge	Precinct #3	Road Base 3rd Party	\$54,950.00
			Jaul Melto- Budget Officer	

Attest County Clerk

Vol ______ Page <u>819</u>

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	Forest Service Special	Forest Service Special	Carryover Revenue	\$20,028.00
TO:	Forest Service Special	Forest Service Special	Equipment	\$20,028.00

Budget Officer

Attest County Clerk

Vol ______ Page <u>\$20</u>

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	Restricted	Capital Credits	State Comptroller Revenue	\$10,235.00
TO:	Restricted	Capital Credits	Professional Fees	\$10,235.00

Dawl Melton
Budget Officer

Attest County Clerk

Vol 4 Page 82/

Date: February 13, 2023

Honorable Commissioners Court of Sabine County:

I submit to you for your consideration the following 2021 budget amendments

	FUND	DEPT.	ACCOUNT	AMOUNT
TO:	Restricted Revenue	OMNI	Carryover Revenue	\$151.00
TO:	Restricted Revenue	OMNI	Omnibase Services	\$151.00

Budget Officer

Attest County Clerk